
SIGN-IN

Date: September 21, 2021 

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: Zoom Meeting ID: 977 9162 2691

Name (Original Name) User Email

Nicanor Custodio Jr. ncustodio@peralta.edu

Paul Baffico pbaffico@aoa-inc.com

Alan Garretson alan@gaarchitecture.com

Ray Loving ray.loving@aecom.com

Kelly Conley kelly@360tcpr.com

Tony Ogbeide togbeide@aoa-inc.com

13104080209

Dave Watson dwatson@kleinfelder.com

Anna Rikkelman - BSK (materials testing# SB) arikkelman@bskassociates.com

Sharon Serrano sharon.serrano@peralta.edu

Abiral Dahal adahal@caseyfogli.com

Donna Huntingdale donna@building-rx.com

15103887860

Kelli Glenn kelli_g@csipm.com

Omar Afifeh omar.afifeh@3dbuilt.org

Dane Ruddell druddell@kleinfelder.com

Lori Okeefe loriokeefe@maasco.com

Bret Miller bretm@csipm.com

victor geisler vgeisler@netxperts.com

Shonda Scott shonda@360tcpr.com

Domonique Kaur dkaur@dabri.com

Prajakta Dabade pdabade@jensenhughes.com

Prajakta Dabade-Jensen Hughes (Prajakta Dabade) pdabade@jensenhughes.com

19252603357

Laura Ellington lellington@fisherinc.com

Marsha Taras marshap@roebbelen.com

tony agliano tagliano@acrglazing.com

15105616403

Laurie Macdonald laurie.macdonald@lathropconstruction.com

Allen Wong awong@vsceinc.com

Jan Groupp jgroupp@nbaeng.com

Carolyn Kenney ckenney@kenneyassociates.com

12409882089
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